Bulletin 141A
MCS Mounting System
2-271
www.ab.com/catalogs     Preferred availability cat. nos. are bbold.
Publication A117-CA001A-EN-P
Catalog Number Explanation
0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
Bulletin 141A MCS Mounting System
� Modularity makes planning easy
� Factory-assembled starters
� Easy starter exchange
� Flexible field assembly of starters
− DOL starters
− Reversing starters
− Star-Delta starters
− Soft starters
− Inverter
− Complete range of accessories
� 3 mounting methods
− On busbars
− On 35 mm and 75 mm top hat rails
− Screw fixing
Table of Contents
Product Selection ....
ISO Busbar
Modules ...................... 2-273
Standard Busbar
Modules ...................... 2-274
Panel Mounting
Modules ...................... 2-275
Accessories.................. 2-282
Specifications.............. 2-283
Standards Compliance
UL 508
CSA 22.2 No. 14
EN 60947
Certifications
Examples given in this section are for reference purposes. This basic explanation should not be used for product selection; not all
combinations will produce a valid catalog number.
141A – G S 45 R R 25
a b c d e f g
a
Type
Code Description
C Compact standard busbar
module with wires
G Standard busbar module
with wires
b
Length
Code Description
C Compact (160 mm)
S Short (200 mm)
M Medium (260 mm)
c
Width
Code Description
45 45 mm
54 54 mm
63 63 mm
72 72 mm
81 81 mm
90 90 mm